# Post Office Directory - Smithfield, Kentucky Location

Smithfield Post Office 3143 Giltner Rd Smithfield, KY 40068-9998 (800) 275-8777 View The Map

### Thank You For Searching For The Post Office!

If you are searching for the United States Postal Service Hours, you will discover them for your city <a href="here">here</a>. Each place has different operating hours. You may have landed on this web site seeking the United States Postal Service Smithfield Kentucky Phone Number. You can locate that info <a href="here">here</a>. Several of you may have asked, "Where is the US Post Office Near Me?". We try to make it very easy for you to locate one near you.
####

Support Your Local Community By Sponsoring This Page: Add A Business Listing

## **Current Page Sponsors:**

Google Review Tools - Real Easy Reviews

Easily get 100's of positive Google reviews directly from your happy customers. Our cutting-edge and intuitive system takes all of the hard work out of the process and it works on almost any device. It's so easy, almost anyone can use it. If you can use a mobile phone, then you can use Real Easy Reviews! Get A FREE Trial Today!

http://realeasyreviews.com

###

#### R/C Hobbies - Vortex Hobbies

America's Favorite R/C Hobby Shop! Vortex Hobbies offers one of the largest selections of parts, excellent service, low prices and super affordable shipping. Vortex Hobbies caters to all R/C hobbyists. Visit us online at VortexHobbies.com <a href="https://vortexhobbies.com">https://vortexhobbies.com</a>

###

## Find A Local Post Office

Everybody knows how irritating it is when you need a post office and can't locate one. We took the tough part out of finding a local post office by developing this directory of more than 36,000 United States Post Offices. Finding a United States Post Office has become fast, simple and painless.

http://findalocalpostoffice.com/location/smithfield-ky-40068-9998

###

## **Tags**

#UnitedStatesPostalServiceSmithfieldKentuckyPhoneNumber #USPostOfficeNearMe #UnitedStatesPostalServiceHours #UnitedStatesPostOfficeSmithfieldKentucky